16 Jul 2017

The Sandeman Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Miss C Choquette

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr DF Williams

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Sgt GM Irish

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Dr HHG Pollock

5 Mr JC Underwood
5 Capt AG McLean
7 Mr AD Hunter

8 Mr KO Pugh

9 Mr DA Richardson
10 Mr C Fitzpatrick
11 Mr TJ Johnston
12 Mr CJ Watson

13 Mr GE Morris

14 Mr MI Buchanan
15 Mr TL Bedwell

16 Mr K Ramsey

17 Eur Ing CA Painting
18 Mr S Wingrove

19 Mr M Cooper

20 Mr AJ Luckman
21 Mr P Hakim

22 Mr MJJ Charlton
23 Mr NRJ Brasier
24 Mr GR Ratcliff

25 Mr GCD Barnett
26 Mr JP Waite

27 Mr T Laing-Baker
28 Mr HM Wong Shui
29 Mr RF Barrington
30 Mr J Corbett

31 Mrs N Rossignol
32 Mr HK Lottritz

33 Mr AM Bullen

34 Dr J Mehta

35 Dr ITR Jobling
36 Miss J Hince

37 Mr LM Peden (G.M.)
38 Mr GA Aitchison
39 Mr AD Le Cheminant

40 Mr TJ Brooking

41 Miss S Cheslyn-Curtis
42 Mr WR Steward

43 Mr R Kloosterman
44 Mr JC Evans

45 Mr JWE Lothian

46 Mr MR Fugeman
47 Col AJW Sturrock
48 Mr N Cole-Hawkins
49 Mr TG Rylands

50 Mr AP Barnes

51 Mr PJS Bysshe

52 Mr M Mann

53 Mr SE Frost

54 Mr RA Benest

55 Miss LR Mckerrell
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Canada VVVVVVVVVV 50.10v
O Class Tankard
OGRE 5VVVVVVVVV 50.9v
X Class Tankard
NLRC VVVVVV5VVV 50.9v £4
A Class Tankard
OGRE 5V5VVVVVVV 50.8v £4
Old Guildfordians RC 5VVV5VVVVV 50.8v £4
ATSC 5VVV5VVVVV 50.8v £4
NLRC V5VV5VVVVV 50.8v
City of Newcastle RC VVVV5VVV5V 50.8v
Jersey RC VVVVVV5V5V 50.8v
RAFTRC VVV5VVVVV5 50.8v
Horsham R&PC 5V5VV5VVVV 50.7v £4
Uppingham Veterans RC 55VVVV5VVV 50.7v £4
Uppingham Veterans RC VVV55V5VVV 50.7v £4
Roseville 55VVVVV5VvV 50.7v £4
Stock Exchange RC V55VVVV5VvV 50.7v £4
Old Epsomian RC V5V5VVV5VV 50.7v £4
Pumas RC 5VVV5VV5vV 50.7v
Canberra RC 5VVVVV5V5V 50.7v £4
Comber RC 55VVVVVVV5 50.7v £4
Sedgemoor TSC VV55VVVVV5 50.7v
Old Johnian RC VVV5V5VVV5 50.7v £4
Old Guildfordians RC V5VVVVV5V5 50.7v £4
LMRA V5VVVVVV55 50.7v £4
NRA VVVVV5VV55 50.7v £4
OGRE V555VV5VVV 50.6v
Cambridge University RA VV555VV5VV 50.6v
LMRA 55VV5VVV5V 50.6v
Canada 5VV55VVV5V 50.6v £4
Wandsworth FBRC 55VVV5VV5vV 50.6v
City RC VVVVV5555V 50.6v
Canada 5V55VVVVV5 50.6v
BDMP Germany VV555VVVV5 50.6v £4
Blackfriars 5VVV5VVV55 50.6v £4
Old Framlinghamians RC VVVV5VV555 50.6v
Langar RC 5V5555VVvvV 50.5v £4
UKCRT 55VV555VvV 50.5v £4
Winner of a Bronze Bar and Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00
T Class Tankard
NLRC 55VV55VV5V 50.5v
Australia V55V5VV55V 50.5v
Jersey RC V5VV55V55V 50.5v £4
Last ‘X’ In
SLRC V5VV555VV5 50.5v
NLRC V5V55VV5V5 50.5v
Old Epsomian RC 5VVV55VV55 50.5v
KSV Rotterdam 5VVVVV5555 50.5v £4
Wandsworth FBRC 5V55555VVV 50.4v £4
Old Epsomian RC 5V55V555vV 50.4v
Windsor RC V55V5V5V55 50.4v
ATSC 5V555V555V 50.3v
NLRC 55V5V55555 50.2v
Manchester RC VVVVVVVVV4 49.9v £4
Bedfordians RC VVV4VVV5vV 49.8v
Ricochet RC VV4VVVVV5V 49.8v
Guernsey RC VVV4VVVV5V 49.8v £4
Canada V5V5V4VVVvV 49.7v £4
Jersey RA VV45VVV5VV 49.7v
Glasgow University RC VVVV4V55VV 49.7v

Last ‘A’ In



Mr M Larcombe
Mr MF Boucher
Mr R Kligge

Mr SH Dickson
Mr DAJ Talbot
Mr TC Chapman
Mr J Thombora
Mr MG Whicher
Mr PA Goubert
Mr WF Livesey
Mr NW Penn

Mr RG Evans
Miss HNL Butler
Cdt D Shakhman
Mr R A Webb
Mrs RM Merridew
Mr A Eckardt

Mr G Jarret

Mr A Jones
C/Smg J Kelly
MR PG Newman
Mr B Jones

Miss HV Southall

Mr GFH Nichols
Mr C Dart

Mr C Vonchek
Cdt AHuang

Cdt D Hewitt

Mr M Le Vasseur
Cdt D Zhou

Mr TJ Jones

Mr JA Fox

Mr TD De La Cour

Mr JRCSB Stanford-Beale

Sgt O Money-Kyrle
Mr H Percival
Cdt J Kavanagh
Mr MRJ Pybus
Cdt A Perry

Mr LP Parkins
Mr G Bible

Mr SR Sutton
Cdt D Laflamme
Mr P Kapkundos
Mr GR Thomas

Major AR McLeod
Mr NBS Logan

Wg Cdr DP Calvert
Mr C Milton

Mr DGM Coleman
Mr JPS Bloomfield
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Athelings
OCRA

BDMP Germany
NLRC

Royal Ordnance Nottingham

Exeter University RC
Kenya RA

Old Guildfordians RC
Guernsey RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Bedfordians RC
NLRC

Welsh RA

Greshams RC

Altcar RC
Wandsworth FBRC
BDMP Germany

ATSC

RGS Guildford
Berkshire ACF
RAFTRC

RAFTRC

Welsh RA

Sedbergh School
OCRC

Wellington College
RCAC NRT

RCAC NRT

Athelings

RCAC NRT

Victoria College
Sedbergh School
Athelings

OCRC

Marlborough College
Exeter University RC
RCAC NRT

Sedbergh School
RCAC NRT

Dollar Academy
ATSC

Oxford University RC
Canada

Kenya RA

LMRA

ATSC

Wandsworth FBRC
RAFTRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Surrey RA

NLRC

V5VVVV45VV
VVVV45VV5V
VVV554V5VV
VV5VV455VV
4VV55VVV5V
5VV45VVV5V
5VV5V5Vv4yv
VVVV5V554V
V45VVV5VV5
VV5V4V5VV5
VVVVV4V555
V5VVVV5V45
5V4555VVVV
55V4VVV55V
VVVV55545V
55V5VVV54V
45V5VV5VV5
5VV45V5VV5
VVV55V54V5
V455VVVV55
V55554V5VV
V554V555VV
455VV55V5V

V55V554VV5
V5555VV545
V4V45VV5VV
5VVVV44V5V
VVV4VVV455
45VVV54V5V
VV5V554V4V
VV5V454VV5
VV55V4VV45
5VV5VV45V4
5V5V5VVV53
5VV5454V5V
4V5V5V455V
5V5V454VV5
V5V445V5V5
5V4V4V5V55
44VVV55V55
35V555V55V
V554V5455V
V554455VV5
V55V5445V5
545VV4V555

VVVV55555V
5V5V55VVV5
55VVV55V55
5V55555V5V
5VV555555V
55V5V55V55

49.7v
49.7v
49.6v £4
49.6v
49.6v £4
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v £4
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
Last ‘O’ In
49.4v
49.3v £4
48.6v £4
48.6v
48.6v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.4v
48.4v
48.4v
48.4v
48.4v
48.4v
48.3v
48.3v
48.3v
48.3v
48.3v
Last ‘T’ In
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.3v
50.3v
50.3v



