Total Entry:

781

Duke of Cambridge

900x

The Sandeman Challenge Cup, an NRA 1 Miss C Choquette	Silver (O	HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00 Canada	vvvvvvvv	50.10v O Class Tankard
A Silver Bar and £20.00				
2 Mr DF Williams	Х	OGRE	5VVVVVVVV	50.9v X Class Tankard
A Bronze Bar and £10.00				
3 Sgt GM Irish	AS	NLRC	VVVVV5VVV	50.9v £ 4 A Class Tankard
Winner of a Bronze Bar				
4 Dr HHG Pollock	XS	OGRE	5V5VVVVVV	50.8v £ 4
5 Mr JC Underwood	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	5VVV5VVVVV	50.8v £ 4
5 Capt AG McLean	XS	ATSC	5VVV5VVVVV	50.8v £ 4
7 Mr AD Hunter 8 Mr KO Pugh	X X	NLRC City of Newcastle RC	V5VV5VVVV VVV5VVV5V	50.8v 50.8v
9 Mr DA Richardson	x	Jersey RC	VVVVVV5V5V VVVVVV5V5V	50.8v
10 Mr C Fitzpatrick	X	RAFTRC	VVV5VVVV5	50.8v
11 Mr TJ Johnston	OS	Horsham R&PC	5V5VV5VVV	50.7v £ 4
12 Mr CJ Watson	XS	Uppingham Veterans RC	55VVVV5VVV	50.7v £ 4
13 Mr GE Morris	XS	Uppingham Veterans RC	VVV55V5VVV	50.7v £ 4
14 Mr Ml Buchanan	XS	Roseville	55VVVVV5VV	50.7v £ 4
15 Mr TL Bedwell	AS XS	Stock Exchange RC	V55VVVV5VV	50.7v £ 4 50.7v £ 4
16 Mr K Ramsey 17 Eur Ing CA Painting	0	Old Epsomian RC Pumas RC	V5V5VVV5VV 5VVV5VV5VV	50.7v £4
18 Mr S Wingrove	OS	Canberra RC	5VVVVV5V5V	50.7v £ 4
19 Mr M Cooper	AS	Comber RC	55VVVVVV5	50.7v £ 4
20 Mr AJ Luckman	Χ	Sedgemoor TSC	VV55VVVV 5	50.7v
21 Mr P Hakim	OS	Old Johnian RC	VVV5V5VVV5	50.7v £ 4
22 Mr MJJ Charlton	AS	Old Guildfordians RC	V5VVVV5V5	50.7v £ 4
23 Mr NRJ Brasier	XS	LMRA	V5VVVVVV55	50.7v £ 4
24 Mr GR Ratcliff 25 Mr GCD Barnett	OS X	NRA OGRE	VVVVV5VV55 V555VV5VVV	50.7v £ 4 50.6v
26 Mr JP Waite	Â	Cambridge University RA	VV555VV5VV	50.6v
27 Mr T Laing-Baker	x	LMRA	55VV5VVV5V	50.6v
28 Mr HM Wong Shui	XS	Canada	5VV55VVV5V	50.6v £ 4
29 Mr RF Barrington	0	Wandsworth FBRC	55VVV5VV5V	50.6v
30 Mr J Corbett	Χ	City RC	VVVV5555V	50.6v
31 Mrs N Rossignol	X	Canada	5V55VVVVV5	50.6v
32 Mr HK Lottritz	OS OS	BDMP Germany	VV555VVVV5	50.6v £ 4 50.6v £ 4
33 Mr AM Bullen 34 Dr J Mehta	X	Blackfriars Old Framlinghamians RC	5VVV5VVV55 VVVV5VV555	50.6v £4
35 Dr ITR Jobling	ÔS	Langar RC	5V5555VVVV	50.5v £ 4
36 Miss J Hince	TS	UKCRT	55VV555VVV	50.5v £ 4
		Winner of a Bronz	e Bar and Highest Tyro Und	der 25 Prize of £20.00
				T Class Tankard
37 Mr LM Peden (G.M.)	Х	NLRC	55VV55VV5V	50.5v
38 Mr GA Aitchison	X	Australia	V55V5VV55V	50.5v
39 Mr AD Le Cheminant	XS	Jersey RC	V5VV55V55V	50.5v £ 4
40 Mr TJ Brooking	0	SLRC	V5VV555VV5	Last 'X' In 50.5v
41 Miss S Cheslyn-Curtis	ŏ	NLRC	V5V55VV5V5	50.5v
42 Mr WR Steward	Ö	Old Epsomian RC	5VVV55VV55	50.5v
43 Mr R Kloosterman	OS	KSV Rotterdam	5VVVVV5555	50.5v £ 4
44 Mr JC Evans	OS	Wandsworth FBRC	5V55555VVV	50.4v £ 4
45 Mr JWE Lothian	A	Old Epsomian RC	5V55V555VV	50.4v
46 Mr MR Fugeman	A	Windsor RC	V55V5V5V55	50.4v
47 Col AJW Sturrock	A	ATSC NLRC	5V555V555V	50.3v
48 Mr N Cole-Hawkins 49 Mr TG Rylands	A AS	Manchester RC	55V5V55555 VVVVVVVV4	50.2v 49.9v £ 4
50 Mr AP Barnes	A	Bedfordians RC	VVV4VVV5VV	49.8v
51 Mr PJS Bysshe	Â	Ricochet RC	VV4VVVV5V	49.8v
52 Mr M Mann	AS	Guernsey RC	VVV4VVV5V	49.8v £ 4
53 Mr SE Frost	OS	Canada	V5V5V4VVVV	49.7v £ 4
54 Mr RA Benest	AS	Jersey RA	VV45VVV5VV	49.7v
55 Miss LR Mckerrell	Α	Glasgow University RC	VVVV4V55VV	49.7v
				Last 'A' In

	Mr M Larcombe	T	Athelings	V5VVV45VV	49.7v	
	Mr MF Boucher	0	OCRA	VVVV45VV5V	49.7v	
58	Mr R Kligge	OS	BDMP Germany	VVV554V5VV	49.6v	£ 4
59	Mr SH Dickson	OS	NLRC	VV5VV455VV	49.6v	
60	Mr DAJ Talbot	TS	Royal Ordnance Nottingham	4VV55VVV5V	49.6v	£ 4
61	Mr TC Chapman	Т	Exeter University RC	5VV45VVV5V	49.6v	
	Mr J Thombora	OS	Kenya RA	5VV5V5VV4V	49.6v	
63	Mr MG Whicher	OS	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVV5V554V	49.6v	
64	Mr PA Goubert	OS	Guernsey RC	V45VVV5VV5	49.6v	
	Mr WF Livesey	OS	Old Guildfordians RC	VV5V4V5VV5	49.6v	
	Mr NW Penn	0	Bedfordians RC	VVVVV4V555	49.6v	
	Mr RG Evans	OS	NLRC	V5VVVV5V45	49.6v	
	Miss HNL Butler	Ť	Welsh RA	5V4555VVVV	49.5v	
	Cdt D Shakhman	OS	Greshams RC	55V4VVV55V	49.5v	
	Mr R A Webb	Ö	Altcar RC	VVVV55545V	49.5v	
	Mrs RM Merridew	Ö	Wandsworth FBRC	55V5VVV54V	49.5v	
	Mr A Eckardt	TS	BDMP Germany	45V5VV5VV5	49.5v	£ 4
	Mr G Jarret	Ö	ATSC	5VV45V5VV5	49.5v	
	Mr A Jones	ÖS	RGS Guildford	VVV55V54V5	49.5v	
	C/Smg J Kelly	T	Berkshire ACF	V455VVVV55	49.5v	
	MR PG Newman	Ö	RAFTRC	V55554V5VV	49.4v	
	Mr B Jones	Ö	RAFTRC	V554V555VV	49.4v	
	Miss HV Southall	ŏ	Welsh RA	455VV55V5V	49.4v	
70	MISS ITV Southatt	U	WEISH KA	4334433434		ast 'O' In
70	Mr GFH Nichols	Т	Codborgh Cobool	VEEVEE 4\0/E	49.4v	ast O III
	Mr C Dart		Sedbergh School	V55V554VV5		£ 4
		TS	OCRC	V5555VV545	49.3v	
	Mr C Vonchek	TS	Wellington College	V4V45VV5VV	48.6v	£ 4
	Cdt A Huang	Ţ	RCAC NRT	5VVVV44V5V	48.6v	
	Cdt D Hewitt	T	RCAC NRT	VVV4VVV455	48.6v	
	Mr M Le Vasseur	TS	Athelings	45VVV54V5V	48.5v	
	Cdt D Zhou	Ţ	RCAC NRT	VV5V554V4V	48.5v	
	Mr TJ Jones	Ţ	Victoria College	VV5V454VV5	48.5v	
_	Mr JA Fox	T	Sedbergh School	VV55V4VV45	48.5v	
	Mr TD De La Cour	TS	Athelings	5VV5VV45V4	48.5v	
	Mr JRCSB Stanford-Beale	TS	OCRC	5V5V5VVV53	48.5v	
	Sgt O Money-Kyrle	T	Marlborough College	5VV5454V5V	48.4v	
	Mr H Percival	Т	Exeter University RC	4V5V5V455V	48.4v	
	Cdt J Kavanagh	Т	RCAC NRT	5V5V454VV5	48.4v	
	Mr MRJ Pybus	Т	Sedbergh School	V5V445V5V5	48.4v	
	Cdt A Perry	Т	RCAC NRT	5V4V4V5V55	48.4v	
95	Mr LP Parkins	TS	Dollar Academy	44VVV55V55	48.4v	
	Mr G Bible	T	ATSC	35V555V55V	48.3v	
97	Mr SR Sutton	Τ	Oxford University RC	V554V5455V	48.3v	
	Cdt D Laflamme	Т	Canada	V554455VV5	48.3v	
99	Mr P Kapkundos	TS	Kenya RA	V55V5445V5	48.3v	
100	Mr GR Thomas	Т	LMRA	545VV4V555	48.3v	
					L	ast 'T' In
	Major AR McLeod	XS	ATSC	VVVV55555V	50.5v	
	Mr NBS Logan	Χ	Wandsworth FBRC	5V5V55VVV5	50.5v	
	Wg Cdr DP Calvert	XS	RAFTRC	55VVV55V55	50.4v	
	Mr C Milton	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	5V55555V5V	50.3v	
	Mr DGM Coleman	Χ	Surrey RA	5VV555555V	50.3v	
	Mr JPS Bloomfield	Χ	NLRC	55V5V55V55	50.3v	